
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 2 OCTOBER, 2023
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 TENSION Kylie Minogue1 LIB/UMA LIB240CD
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14

CELLOPHANE

GUTS

GODLIKE

SPEAK NOW (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

MIDNIGHTS

LIVE FROM JOSHUA TREE

FOLKLORE

LOVER

GRACE

LAST SPLASH 30TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION

THE LAND IS INHOSPITABLE AND SO ARE WE

BORN TO DIE

MADAME X - MUSIC FROM THE THEATER XPERIENCE (LIVE)

EVERMORE

AM

DEEP BLUE

ANGEL FACE

NORMAN F**KING ROCKWELL!

THE DARK SIDE OF THE MOON (50TH ANNIVERSARY)

Holy Holy

Olivia Rodrigo

Thy Art Is Murder

Taylor Swift

Taylor Swift

Rüfüs Du Sol

Taylor Swift

Taylor Swift

Jeff Buckley

The Breeders

Mitski

Lana Del Rey

Madonna

Taylor Swift

Arctic Monkeys

Parkway Drive

Stephen Sanchez

Lana Del Rey

Pink Floyd

WRC/SME

GEF/UMA

RKT

UNI/UMA

UNI/UMA

WAR

REP/UMA

UNI/UMA

COL/SME

4AD/INE

DAO/INE

INR/UMA

WAR
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DOM/EMI

PRK/ORCH
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INR/UMA

COL/SME

2

1

4

1

1

3

1

2

5

11

3

5

14

3

1

17

18

1

3

1

3

1

12

49

2

38

47

35

1

2

22
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17

146
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11
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LICK058

5816372

HW006CD

2455678249

2445790098

93624893905

3503795

7792868

88985381952

BREED2

DOC350CD

2793087

603497841141

B003340502

3747478

PWD004

B003835902

0807588

88875170912
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