

CHART KEY TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

## **ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART**

## WEEK COMMENCING 2 OCTOBER, 2023

ΤW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	TENSION	Kylie Minogue	LIB/UMA	LIB240CD
2	NEW	1	2	CELLOPHANE	Holy Holy	WRC/SME	LICK058
3	1	3	1	GUTS	Olivia Rodrigo	GEF/UMA	5816372
4	NEW	1	4	GODLIKE	Thy Art Is Murder	RKT	HW006CD
5	7	12	1	SPEAK NOW (TAYLOR'S VERSION)	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	2455678249
6	8	49	1	MIDNIGHTS	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	2445790098
7	R/E	2	3	LIVE FROM JOSHUA TREE	Rüfüs Du Sol	WAR	93624893905
8	11	38	1	FOLKLORE	Taylor Swift	REP/UMA	3503795
9	12	47	2	LOVER	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	7792868
10	R/E	35	5	GRACE	Jeff Buckley	COL/SME	88985381952
11	NEW	1	11	LAST SPLASH 30TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION	The Breeders	4AD/INE	BREED2
12	3	2	3	THE LAND IS INHOSPITABLE AND SO ARE WE	Mitski	DAO/INE	DOC350CD
13	10	22	5	BORN TO DIE	Lana Del Rey	INR/UMA	2793087
14	NEW	1	14	MADAME X - MUSIC FROM THE THEATER XPERIENCE (LIVE)	Madonna	WAR	603497841141
15	R/E	17	3	EVERMORE	Taylor Swift	UMA	B003340502
16	R/E	146	1	AM	Arctic Monkeys	DOM/EMI	3747478
17	NEW	1	17	DEEP BLUE	Parkway Drive	PRK/ORCH	PWD004
18	NEW	1	18	ANGEL FACE	Stephen Sanchez	UNI/UMA	B003835902
19	R/E	11	1	NORMAN F**KING ROCKWELL!	Lana Del Rey	INR/UMA	0807588
20	14	144	3	THE DARK SIDE OF THE MOON (50TH ANNIVERSARY)	Pink Floyd	COL/SME	88875170912